(20-04-2014 to 

19-04-2016) 

CONSULTANCY AMOUNT (GHMC ONLY) 

Year Amount (Rs.) 

2022-23 (@Oct 31) 1,86,782 

2021-22 21,46,806 

2020-21 16,43,124 

2019-20 20,56,725 

2018-19 21,42,267 

TOTAL 

81,75,704 

(Eighty one lakhs seventy five thousand and seven hundred 

and four) 

TOTAL CONSULTANCY AMOUNT 

Year Amount (Rs.) 

2022-23 1,86,782 

2021-22 21,98,596 

2020-21 17,28,924 

2019-20 20,98,215 

2018-19 32,55,056 

2017-18 13,76,417 

2016-17 6,230 

2015-16 16,431 

2014-15 27,852 

2013-14 10,30,557 

TOTAL 

1,19,19,060 

(One crore Nineteen lakhs nineteen thousand sixty 

rupees)